
Item Cast/Spin Description Guide 1 Guide 2 Guide 3 Guide 4 Guide 5 Guide 6 Guide 7 Guide 8 Guide 9 Guide 10

26676-01 Casting BLANK BB964 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC  6 3/4 11 16 1/8 22 3/4 30 1/4 38 3/4 47 1/2 57 1/8 0

26677-01 Casting BLANK BB965 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 1/4 6 3/4 11 16 1/4 22 3/4 30 1/8 38 1/2 47 1/2 57 1/8 0

26749-01 Casting BLANK C721 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 3/4 7 5/8 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 1/2 38 1/4 0 0 0

26678-01 Casting BLANK C722 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 3/4 7 5/8 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 1/2 38 1/4 0 0 0

26750-01 Casting BLANK C722 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 3/4 7 5/8 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 1/2 38 1/4 0 0 0

26855-01 Casting BLANK C722 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 3 3/4 7 5/8 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 1/2 38 1/4 0 0 0

26679-01 Casting BLANK C723 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 3/4 7 5/8 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 1/2 38 1/4 0 0 0

26751-01 Casting BLANK C723 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 3/4 7 5/8 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 1/2 38 1/4 0 0 0

26856-01 Casting BLANK C723 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 3 3/4 7 5/8 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 1/2 38 1/4 0 0 0

26747-01 Casting BLANK CB756 (BLEND)  BRONZE 1PC 4 8 1/2 14 19 1/2 26 33 1/4 42 0 0 0

26748-01 Casting BLANK CB783 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 3 1/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 22 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

27541-01 Casting BLANK CB841 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 41 1/8 50 0

26843-01 Casting BLANK CB843 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 41 1/8 50 0

26844-01 Casting BLANK CB845 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 41 1/8 50 0

26845-01 Casting BLANK CB847 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 41 1/8 50 0

27542-01 Casting BLANK DS820 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 4 9 1/2 17 1/8 25 1/8 34 43 3/4 53 3/4 0 0 0

26752-01 Fly BLANK F1025 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/4 45 1/2 54 1/8 63 1/8 73

26879-01 Fly BLANK F1025 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/4 45 1/2 54 1/8 63 1/8 73

26755-01 Fly BLANK F10810 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 3/4 56 1/2 66 1/2 77

26883-01 Fly BLANK F10810 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78

27570-01 Fly BLANK F10810 GLX 4PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78

26846-01 Fly BLANK F10812 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78

27575-01 Fly BLANK F10812 GLX 4PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78

26758-01 Fly BLANK F1084 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

26887-01 Fly BLANK F1084 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

27545-01 Fly BLANK F1084 GLX 4PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78 1/4

26761-01 Fly BLANK F1085 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

26891-01 Fly BLANK F1085 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

27550-01 Fly BLANK F1085 GLX 4PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78 1/4

26764-01 Fly BLANK F1086 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

26895-01 Fly BLANK F1086 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

27555-01 Fly BLANK F1086 GLX 4PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78 1/4

26767-01 Fly BLANK F1087 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

26899-01 Fly BLANK F1087 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

26770-01 Fly BLANK F1088 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

26903-01 Fly BLANK F1088 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/8 78

27560-01 Fly BLANK F1088 GLX 4PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78

26773-01 Fly BLANK F1089 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78

26907-01 Fly BLANK F1089 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 1/2 56 1/2 67 1/2 78

27565-01 Fly BLANK F1089 GLX 4PC 4 9 15 22 29 3/4 37 1/2 47 57 67 1/2 78

26776-01 Fly BLANK F1178 (GL3) 2PC MAHOGANY 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 55 65 75 1/8

26911-01 Fly BLANK F1178 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 37 1/2 46 55 65 75 1/8

20392-01 Fly BLANK F1569/10 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 5 11 1/2 30 1/2 42 1/4 56 70 84 99 3/4 116 1/4 0

26779-01 Fly BLANK F783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 8 1/2 13 1/2 19 25 32 1/2 41 1/4 50 1/4 0 0

GUIDE SPACING (Measurement in inches from top of tiptop to center of guide)



26923-01 Fly BLANK F903 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 8 1/2 13 1/2 19 1/2 26 33 1/2 42 51 1/4 65 0

26782-01 Fly BLANK F904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 8 1/2 13 1/2 19 1/2 26 33 1/2 42 51 1/4 62 0

26915-01 Fly BLANK F904 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 8 1/2 13 1/2 19 1/2 26 33 1/2 42 51 1/4 62 0

26785-01 Fly BLANK F964 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 38 43 3/4 56 1/4 67 0

26919-01 Fly BLANK F964 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/2 38 43 3/4 56 1/4 67 0

27540-01 Casting BLANK FS904 (IMX) SLATE 1PC 5 10 1/2 16 1/2 23 29 3/4 38 1/4 48 1/4 0 0 0

26788-01 Casting BLANK FS904X ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 5 10 1/2 16 1/2 23 29 3/4 38 1/4 48 1/4 0 0 0

26680-01 Casting BLANK HS1021 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 37 45 54 63 1/2

26680-01 Spinning BLANK HS1021 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 5 11 18 26 36 3/4 48 1/2 62 1/2 0 0 0

26683-01 Casting BLANK HS1023 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 3/4 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 37 45 54 63 1/2 0

26686-01 Casting BLANK HS1025 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 3/4 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 30 37 45 54 63 1/2 0

26791-01 Casting BLANK HS9000 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 21 1.2 27 33 1/2 42 1/4 51 0

26791-01 Spinning BLANK HS9000 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 9 3/4 16 1/4 23 1/2 33 1/2 44 55 1/4 0 0 0

26792-01 Casting BLANK HS9000 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 3/4 16 1/4 23 1/2 33 1/2 44 55 1/4 0 0 0

26792-01 Spinning BLANK HS9000 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 3/4 16 1/4 23 1/2 33 1/2 44 55 1/4 0 0 0

26857-01 Casting BLANK HS9000 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 9 3/4 16 1/4 23 1/2 33 1/2 44 55 1/4 0 0 0

26857-01 Spinning BLANK HS9000 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 9 3/4 16 1/4 23 1/2 33 1/2 44 55 1/4 0 0 0

26689-01 Casting BLANK HS930 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 8 12 1/2 17 1/2 23 29 36 44 1/4 53 3/4 0

26689-01 Spinning BLANK HS930 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/2 10 16 1/2 24 33 42 1/2 54 0 0 0

26690-01 Casting BLANK HS981 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 1/2 7 11 1/4 16 1/2 23 1/4 31 1/4 39 1/2 49 59 0

26691-01 Casting BLANK L842 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 41 49 0

26691-01 Spinning BLANK L842 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/2 10 17 25 36 1/4 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26692-01 Casting BLANK L844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 41 49 0

26692-01 Spinning BLANK L844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/2 10 17 25 36 1/4 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26693-01 Casting BLANK L904 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 3/4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 42 51 0

26693-01 Spinning BLANK L904 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 9 3/4 16 1/4 23 1/2 33 1/2 44 55 1/4 0 0 0

26795-01 Casting BLANK L904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 3/4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 42 51 0

26795-01 Spinning BLANK L904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 9 3/4 16 1/4 23 1/2 33 1/2 44 55 1/4 0 0 0

26694-01 Casting BLANK L905 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 3/4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 42 51 0

26694-01 Spinning BLANK L905 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 9 3/4 16 1/4 23 1/2 33 1/2 44 55 1/4 0 0 0

26858-01 Casting BLANK MB782 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

24514-01 Casting BLANK MB782 GLX 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26695-01 Casting BLANK MB783 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26796-01 Casting BLANK MB783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26859-01 Casting BLANK MB783 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

23338-01 Casting BLANK MB783 GLX 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26696-01 Casting BLANK MB784 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26797-01 Casting BLANK MB784 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26860-01 Casting BLANK MB784 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26798-01 Casting BLANK MB785 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 22 1/4 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26697-01 Casting BLANK MB843 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 1/4 33 1/2 41 1/4 49 1/4 0

26799-01 Casting BLANK MB843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 1/4 33 1/2 41 1/4 49 1/4 0

26861-01 Casting BLANK MB843 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 1/4 33 1/2 41 1/4 49 1/4 0

25649-01 Casting BLANK MB843 GLX 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 1/4 33 1/2 41 1/4 49 1/4 0

26698-01 Casting BLANK MB844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 1/4 33 1/2 41 1/4 49 1/4 0



26800-01 Casting BLANK MB844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 1/4 33 1/2 41 1/4 49 1/4 0

26862-01 Casting BLANK MB844 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 1/4 33 1/2 41 1/4 49 1/4 0

23339-01 Casting BLANK MB844 GLX 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 1/4 33 1/2 41 1/4 49 1/4 0

26699-01 Casting BLANK MB941 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 3/4 8 12 1/2 17 1/4 22 28 1/2 36 45 55 0

26801-01 Casting BLANK MB941 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 3/4 8 12 1/2 17 1/4 22 28 1/2 36 45 55 0

26661-01 Casting BLANK MU786 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 3 3/4 8 1/2 13 1/2 20 27 3/4 37 1/2 0 0 0 0

26662-01 Casting BLANK MU844 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 4 8 1/2 14 20 26 1/4 34 1/4 44 1/4 0 0 0

26663-01 Casting BLANK MU863 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 3 3/4 25 13 1/2 19 24 3/4 30 3/4 37 44 1/2 0 0

26664-01 Casting BLANK MU914 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 4 9 14 19 1/2 25 32 40 49 0 0

26665-01 Casting BLANK MU915 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 4 9 14 19 1/2 25 32 40 49 0 0

26666-01 Casting BLANK MU933 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 4 8 1/2 13 1/2 19 1/4 26 1/4 34 1/4 42 51 1/2 0 0

26667-01 Casting BLANK MU946 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 4 1/2 9 1/2 15 21 27 1/2 35 1/4 43 52 0 0

26744-01 Casting BLANK N1382 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 5 3/4 12 3/4 21 3/4 31 3/4 42 7/8 55 3/8 68 1/2 82 7/8 98 1/4 0

26802-01 Casting BLANK P8400 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26802-01 Spinning BLANK P8400 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 36 1/4 48 1/4 0 0 0 0

27580-01 Casting BLANK P8400 GLX 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

27580-01 Spinning BLANK P8400 GLX 1PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 36 1/2 17 1/2 48 1/4 0 0 0

26700-01 Casting BLANK P841 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/4 7 1/2 12 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26700-01 Spinning BLANK P841 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 36 3/4 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26701-01 Casting BLANK P842 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/4 7 1/2 12 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26701-01 Spinning BLANK P842 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/2 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 36 3/4 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26803-01 Casting BLANK P842 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 1/4 7 1/2 12 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26803-01 Spinning BLANK P842 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 1/2 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 36 3/4 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26806-01 Casting BLANK P843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 5/8 7 1/2 12 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 1/4 50 0

26806-01 Spinning BLANK P843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 5 1/2 12 1/2 20 1/2 30 40 1/2 53 0 0 0 0

26702-01 Casting BLANK P844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 1/2 7 1/2 12 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26702-01 Spinning BLANK P844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/4 25 3/4 36 3/8 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26807-01 Casting BLANK P844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 3 1/2 7 1/2 12 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26807-01 Spinning BLANK P844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/4 25 3/4 36 3/8 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26808-01 Casting BLANK P844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 3 1/2 7 1/2 12 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26808-01 Spinning BLANK P844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/4 25 3/4 36 3/8 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26863-01 Casting BLANK P844 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 3 1/2 7 1/2 12 16 3/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26863-01 Spinning BLANK P844 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/4 25 3/4 36 3/8 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

23340-01 Casting BLANK P844 GLX 1PC 3 1/2 7 1/2 12 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

23340-01 Spinning BLANK P844 GLX 1PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/4 25 3/4 36 3/8 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26703-01 Casting BLANK P845 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 3 1/2 7 1/2 11 3/4 16 1/4 21 1/4 27 33 1/2 41 50 0

26703-01 Spinning BLANK P845 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/4 10 1/4 17 1/4 25 3/4 36 3/8 48 1/2 0 0 0 0

26811-01 Casting BLANK P902 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 42 1/4 51 1/4 0

26811-01 Spinning BLANK P902 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 5 10 3/4 18 1/2 28 3/4 40 1/2 55 0 0 0 0

26704-01 Casting BLANK P904 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 42 1/4 51 1/4 0

26704-01 Spinning BLANK P904 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 5 10 3/4 18 1/2 28 3/4 40 1/2 55 0 0 0 0

26812-01 Casting BLANK P904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 8 12 16 1/2 21 1/2 27 33 1/2 42 1/4 51 1/4 0

26812-01 Spinning BLANK P904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 5 10 3/4 18 1/2 28 3/4 40 1/2 55 0 0 0 0

26668-01 Casting BLANK PS72-80 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 5 1/4 10 1/4 15 1/4 21 1/2 29 37 1/2 0 0 0 0

26669-01 Casting BLANK PS78-50 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 3 1/4 6 3/4 10 1/4 14 18 1/4 23 30 37 1/2 0 0



26670-01 Casting BLANK PS78-60 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 5 1/4 10 1/2 15 1/4 21 27 1/2 34 1/4 43 0 0 0

26671-01 Casting BLANK PS84-20 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 2 1/2 6 9 3/8 13 16 3/4 21 1/4 26 1/4 33 5/8 43 1/2 0

26672-01 Casting BLANK PS84-30 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 2 1/2 6 9 3/8 13 16 3/4 21 1/4 26 1/4 33 5/8 43 1/2 0

26673-01 Casting BLANK PS84-40 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 3 6 1/4 9 1/2 13 17 21 1/2 26 1/2 34 44 1/2 0

26674-01 Casting BLANK PS90-25 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 3 7 11 15 20 25 1/2 31 1/2 38 3/4 47 1/2 0

26675-01 Casting BLANK PS96-20 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 3 1/2 7 1/2 12 17 22 1/2 28 1/2 35 42 1/2 50 1/2 0

26705-01 Spinning BLANK S6010 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 9 15 22 1/2 32 3/4 0 0 0 0 0

26864-01 Spinning BLANK S6010 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 4 15 22 1/2 32 3/4 0 0 0 0 0

26813-01 Spinning BLANK S661 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 1/2 18 3 16 1/2 24 1/2 34 3/4 0 0 0 0 0

26706-01 Spinning BLANK S720 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26707-01 Spinning BLANK S721 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26865-01 Spinning BLANK S781 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26814-01 Spinning BLANK S782 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26866-01 Spinning BLANK S782 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26817-01 Spinning BLANK S783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26820-01 Spinning BLANK S841 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 5 1/2 12 1/2 20 1/2 30 40 1/2 53 0 0 0 0

26821-01 Spinning BLANK S842 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 5 1/2 12 1/2 20 1/2 30 40 1/2 53 0 0 0 0

26867-01 Spinning BLANK S842 ( IMX ) SLATE 2PC 5 1/2 12 1/2 20 1/2 30 40 1/2 53 0 0 0 0

26824-01 Spinning BLANK S843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 5 1/2 12 1/2 20 1/2 30 40 1/2 53 0 0 0 0

26708-01 Casting BLANK SA1084 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 4 1/2 9 3/4 15 1/2 22 1/2 30 1/2 39 48 58 1/4 70 1/2 0

26711-01 Casting BLANK SA1265 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 4 1/4 9 14 1/4 20 1/4 27 34 1/2 43 52 1/2 62 3/4 73 3/4

27543-01 Casting BLANK SB811 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 22 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

27544-01 Casting BLANK SB812 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 16 1/2 22 28 35 1/2 44 0 0

26714-01 Casting BLANK SJ6400 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 1/2 10 16 1/2 24 1/2 34 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26870-01 Casting BLANK SJ6400 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 1/2 10 16 1/2 24 1/2 34 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26827-01 Casting BLANK SJ700 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 19 29 40 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26715-01 Casting BLANK SJ720 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26871-01 Casting BLANK SJ720 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26716-01 Casting BLANK SJ721 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26828-01 Casting BLANK SJ721 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26872-01 Casting BLANK SJ721 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

23341-01 Casting BLANK SJ721 GLX 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26717-01 Casting BLANK SJ722 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26829-01 Casting BLANK SJ722 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26873-01 Casting BLANK SJ722 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26874-01 Casting BLANK SJ723 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 11 1/4 18 3/4 28 1/4 41 1/2 0 0 0 0 0

26875-01 Casting BLANK SJ781 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26718-01 Casting BLANK SJ782 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26830-01 Casting BLANK SJ782 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 /12 0 0 0 0

26876-01 Casting BLANK SJ782 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

24090-01 Casting BLANK SJ782 GLX 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26719-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26831-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26832-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0

26877-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 3/4 9 3/4 16 23 1/2 32 3/4 44 1/2 0 0 0 0



23343-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 GLX 1PC 4 1/2 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 1/4 36 3/4 48 3/4 0 0 0 0

26835-01 Casting BLANK SJ842 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 1/2 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 1/4 36 3/4 48 3/4 0 0 0 0

27590-01 Casting BLANK SJ842 GLX 1PC 4 1/2 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 1/4 36 3/4 48 3/4 0 0 0 0

26836-01 Casting BLANK SJ843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 4 1/2 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 1/4 36 3/4 48 3/4 0 0 0 0

26878-01 Casting BLANK SJ843 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 4 1/2 10 1/4 17 1/2 26 1/4 36 3/4 48 3/4 0 0 0 0

26720-01 Casting BLANK ST1024 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 4 1/2 9 1/2 15 1/2 22 29 36 3/4 45 1/4 54 1/4 64 1/4 0

26720-01 Spinning BLANK ST1024 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 5 11 18 27 37 48 1/4 62 1/2 0 0 0

26723-01 Casting BLANK ST1025 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 4 1/2 9 1/2 15 1/2 22 29 36 3/4 45 1/4 54 1/4 64 1/4 0

26723-01 Spinning BLANK ST1025 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 5 11 18 27 37 48 1/4 62 1/2 0 0 0

26726-01 Casting BLANK ST1082 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 31 39 48 58 1/2 70 1/2

26726-01 Spinning BLANK ST1082 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 5 11 1/4 19 1/4 29 39 50 3/4 67 0 0 0

26982-01 Casting BLANK ST1084 ( IMX ) SLATE 2PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 31 39 48 58 1/2 0

26729-01 Casting BLANK ST1086 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 3 3/4 7 3/4 12 1/4 17 1/4 23 1/2 31 39 48 58 1/2 0

26729-01 Spinning BLANK ST1086 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 5 11 1/4 19 1/4 29 39 50 3/4 67 0 0 0

26837-01 Spinning BLANK ST1141 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 3/4 10 1/2 17 24 1/2 33 1/2 44 1/2 56 1/2 73 0 0

26840-01 Casting BLANK ST1143 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 4 9 15 22 29 1/4 37 45 1/2 55 65 1/2 76 1/2

26732-01 Casting BLANK ST1201 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 8 9 15 22 30 39 48 57 1/2 67 3/8 77 1/2

26732-01 Spinning BLANK ST1201 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 4 1/2 10 17 26 38 50 65 3/4 84 0 0

26735-01 Casting BLANK SU1266 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 6 14 24 36 51 1/2 70 0 0 0 0

26738-01 Spinning BLANK SU1324 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 15 24 34 1/2 46 1/2 60 1/2 77 1/2 0 0 0

26741-01 Casting BLANK SU1448 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 8 17 3/4 30 43 1/4 59 1/2 78 3/4 0 0 0 0

26849-01 Casting BLANK WB813 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 4 1/2 9 1/2 15 21 1/2 28 3/4 37 47 0 0 0

26850-01 Casting BLANK WJ741 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 4 9 1/2 17 1/2 27 1/4 39 1/4 0 0 0 0 0

26851-01 Casting BLANK WJ741 (BLEND) BRONZE 2PC 4 9 1/2 17 1/2 27 1/4 39 1/4 0 0 0 0 0

26854-01 Casting BLANK WJ742 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 4 9 1/2 17 1/2 27 1/4 39 1/4 0 0 0 0 0

Item Cast/Spin Description Guide 1 Guide 2 Guide 3 Guide 4 Guide 5 Guide 6 Guide 7 Guide 8 Guide 9 Guide 10

26676-01 Casting BLANK BB964 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 12 0

26677-01 Casting BLANK BB965 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 10 12 0

26749-01 Casting BLANK C721 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 6 7 8 10 12 0 0 0

26678-01 Casting BLANK C722 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 6 6 7 8 10 12 0 0 0

26750-01 Casting BLANK C722 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 6 7 8 10 12 0 0 0

26855-01 Casting BLANK C722 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 6 7 8 10 12 0 0 0

26679-01 Casting BLANK C723 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 6 6 7 8 10 12 0 0 0

26751-01 Casting BLANK C723 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 6 7 8 10 12 0 0 0

26856-01 Casting BLANK C723 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 6 7 8 10 12 0 0 0

26747-01 Casting BLANK CB756 (BLEND)  BRONZE 1PC 6 6 6 7 8 10 12 0 0 0

26748-01 Casting BLANK CB783 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12 0

27541-01 Casting BLANK CB841 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12 0

26843-01 Casting BLANK CB843 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12 0

26844-01 Casting BLANK CB845 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12 0

26845-01 Casting BLANK CB847 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12 0

27542-01 Casting BLANK DS820 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 6 7 8 10 12 16 25 0 0 0

26752-01 Fly BLANK F1025 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

GUIDE SIZE (Recommend for factory-assembled feel)



26879-01 Fly BLANK F1025 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26755-01 Fly BLANK F10810 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 12 16 20

26883-01 Fly BLANK F10810 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 16 20 25

27570-01 Fly BLANK F10810 GLX 4PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 16 20 25

26846-01 Fly BLANK F10812 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 16 20 25

27575-01 Fly BLANK F10812 GLX 4PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 16 20 25

26758-01 Fly BLANK F1084 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26887-01 Fly BLANK F1084 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

27545-01 Fly BLANK F1084 GLX 4PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26761-01 Fly BLANK F1085 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26891-01 Fly BLANK F1085 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

27550-01 Fly BLANK F1085 GLX 4PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26764-01 Fly BLANK F1086 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26895-01 Fly BLANK F1086 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

27555-01 Fly BLANK F1086 GLX 4PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26767-01 Fly BLANK F1087 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26899-01 Fly BLANK F1087 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 10 12

26770-01 Fly BLANK F1088 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 12 16

26903-01 Fly BLANK F1088 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 12 16

27560-01 Fly BLANK F1088 GLX 4PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 12 16

26773-01 Fly BLANK F1089 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 12 16

26907-01 Fly BLANK F1089 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 12 16

27565-01 Fly BLANK F1089 GLX 4PC 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 16 20

26776-01 Fly BLANK F1178 (GL3) 2PC MAHOGANY 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 12

26911-01 Fly BLANK F1178 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 12

20392-01 Fly BLANK F1569/10 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 6 6 12 16 5 5 5 5 5 20

26779-01 Fly BLANK F783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 10

26923-01 Fly BLANK F903 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 0 0

26782-01 Fly BLANK F904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 0 0

26915-01 Fly BLANK F904 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 0 0

26785-01 Fly BLANK F964 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 4 0 0

26919-01 Fly BLANK F964 ( IMX ) SLATE 3PC 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 4

27540-01 Casting BLANK FS904 (IMX) SLATE 1PC 1 8 8 8 8 8 10

26788-01 Casting BLANK FS904X ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 1 8 8 8 8 8 10

26680-01 Casting BLANK HS1021 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 10 12

26680-01 Spinning BLANK HS1021 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 8 8 8 12 20 30

26683-01 Casting BLANK HS1023 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 10 12

26686-01 Casting BLANK HS1025 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 10 12 16

26791-01 Casting BLANK HS9000 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 10 12

26791-01 Spinning BLANK HS9000 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 8 8 8 8 12 20 30

26792-01 Casting BLANK HS9000 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 10 12

26792-01 Spinning BLANK HS9000 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 8 8 8 8 12 20 30

26857-01 Casting BLANK HS9000 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 10 12

26857-01 Spinning BLANK HS9000 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 8 8 8 8 12 20 30

26689-01 Casting BLANK HS930 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 6 6 6 7 8 8 10 12

26689-01 Spinning BLANK HS930 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 8 12 20 30

26690-01 Casting BLANK HS981 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 7 7 7 7 7 8 10 12 16



26691-01 Casting BLANK L842 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26691-01 Spinning BLANK L842 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 12 20 30

26692-01 Casting BLANK L844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26692-01 Spinning BLANK L844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 12 20 30

26693-01 Casting BLANK L904 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26693-01 Spinning BLANK L904 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26795-01 Casting BLANK L904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC

26795-01 Spinning BLANK L904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC

26694-01 Casting BLANK L905 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26694-01 Spinning BLANK L905 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26858-01 Casting BLANK MB782 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

24514-01 Casting BLANK MB782 GLX 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26695-01 Casting BLANK MB783 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26796-01 Casting BLANK MB783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26859-01 Casting BLANK MB783 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

23338-01 Casting BLANK MB783 GLX 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26696-01 Casting BLANK MB784 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26797-01 Casting BLANK MB784 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26860-01 Casting BLANK MB784 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26798-01 Casting BLANK MB785 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 7 7 7 8 10 10 12

26697-01 Casting BLANK MB843 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 10 12

26799-01 Casting BLANK MB843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 10 12

26861-01 Casting BLANK MB843 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 10 12

25649-01 Casting BLANK MB843 GLX 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 10 12

26698-01 Casting BLANK MB844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 10 12

26800-01 Casting BLANK MB844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 10 12

26862-01 Casting BLANK MB844 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 10 12

23339-01 Casting BLANK MB844 GLX 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 10 12

26699-01 Casting BLANK MB941 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26801-01 Casting BLANK MB941 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC

26661-01 Casting BLANK MU786 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 10 12 16 20

26662-01 Casting BLANK MU844 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 10 10 12 16 20

26663-01 Casting BLANK MU863 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 10 10 12 16 20

26664-01 Casting BLANK MU914 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 10 10 12 16 20

26665-01 Casting BLANK MU915 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 10 10 12 16 20

26666-01 Casting BLANK MU933 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 10 10 12 16 20

26667-01 Casting BLANK MU946 (BLEND) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 10 10 12 16 20

26744-01 Casting BLANK N1382 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC

26802-01 Casting BLANK P8400 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 10 12

26802-01 Spinning BLANK P8400 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 8 8 8 10 16 25

27580-01 Casting BLANK P8400 GLX 1PC 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 10 12

27580-01 Spinning BLANK P8400 GLX 1PC 8 8 8 10 16 25

26700-01 Casting BLANK P841 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26700-01 Spinning BLANK P841 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 10 16 25

26701-01 Casting BLANK P842 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26701-01 Spinning BLANK P842 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 10 16 25

26803-01 Casting BLANK P842 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC



26803-01 Spinning BLANK P842 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 8 8 8 10 16 25

26806-01 Casting BLANK P843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC

26806-01 Spinning BLANK P843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC

26702-01 Casting BLANK P844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 12

26702-01 Spinning BLANK P844 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 12 20 30

26807-01 Casting BLANK P844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 12

26807-01 Spinning BLANK P844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 8 8 8 12 20 30

26808-01 Casting BLANK P844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 12

26808-01 Spinning BLANK P844 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 8 8 8 12 20 30

26863-01 Casting BLANK P844 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 12

26863-01 Spinning BLANK P844 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 8 8 8 12 20 30

23340-01 Casting BLANK P844 GLX 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 12

23340-01 Spinning BLANK P844 GLX 1PC 8 8 8 12 20 30

26703-01 Casting BLANK P845 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 12

26703-01 Spinning BLANK P845 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26811-01 Casting BLANK P902 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC

26811-01 Spinning BLANK P902 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC

26704-01 Casting BLANK P904 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26704-01 Spinning BLANK P904 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 8 8 12 20 30

26812-01 Casting BLANK P904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC

26812-01 Spinning BLANK P904 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 8 8 12 20 30

26668-01 Casting BLANK PS72-80 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC

26669-01 Casting BLANK PS78-50 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 10 10 10 10 10 12 16 20

26670-01 Casting BLANK PS78-60 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC

26671-01 Casting BLANK PS84-20 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 10 12 16 20

26672-01 Casting BLANK PS84-30 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 10 12 16 20

26673-01 Casting BLANK PS84-40 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 10 12 16 20

26674-01 Casting BLANK PS90-25 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 10 12 16 20

26675-01 Casting BLANK PS96-20 ( SW ) OBSIDIAN 1PC 8 8 8 8 8 10 12 16 20

26705-01 Spinning BLANK S6010 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 7 7 8 12 20

26864-01 Spinning BLANK S6010 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 7 7 8 12 20

26813-01 Spinning BLANK S661 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 7 8 12 20

26706-01 Spinning BLANK S720 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 7 8 12 20

26707-01 Spinning BLANK S721 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC

26865-01 Spinning BLANK S781 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 7 8 12 20

26814-01 Spinning BLANK S782 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 6 6 7 8 12 20

26866-01 Spinning BLANK S782 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 6 7 8 12 20

26817-01 Spinning BLANK S783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 6 6 7 8 12 20

26820-01 Spinning BLANK S841 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 6 7 8 12 20

26821-01 Spinning BLANK S842 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 6 6 7 8 12 20

26867-01 Spinning BLANK S842 ( IMX ) SLATE 2PC 6 6 7 8 12 20

26824-01 Spinning BLANK S843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 6 6 7 8 12 20

26708-01 Casting BLANK SA1084 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 7 7 7 7 8 10 12 16

26711-01 Casting BLANK SA1265 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 10 12

27543-01 Casting BLANK SB811 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

27544-01 Casting BLANK SB812 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26714-01 Casting BLANK SJ6400 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 7 10 16 25



26870-01 Casting BLANK SJ6400 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 7 10 16 25

26827-01 Casting BLANK SJ700 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26715-01 Casting BLANK SJ720 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26871-01 Casting BLANK SJ720 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26716-01 Casting BLANK SJ721 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26828-01 Casting BLANK SJ721 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26872-01 Casting BLANK SJ721 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

23341-01 Casting BLANK SJ721 GLX 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26717-01 Casting BLANK SJ722 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26829-01 Casting BLANK SJ722 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26873-01 Casting BLANK SJ722 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26874-01 Casting BLANK SJ723 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26875-01 Casting BLANK SJ781 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

26718-01 Casting BLANK SJ782 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

26830-01 Casting BLANK SJ782 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

26876-01 Casting BLANK SJ782 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

24090-01 Casting BLANK SJ782 GLX 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

26719-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

26831-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

26832-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

26877-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

23343-01 Casting BLANK SJ783 GLX 1PC 6 7 8 10 16 25

26835-01 Casting BLANK SJ842 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

27590-01 Casting BLANK SJ842 GLX 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26836-01 Casting BLANK SJ843 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26878-01 Casting BLANK SJ843 ( IMX ) SLATE 1PC 7 8 10 16 25

26720-01 Casting BLANK ST1024 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26720-01 Spinning BLANK ST1024 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 7 8 8 10 16 25

26723-01 Casting BLANK ST1025 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26723-01 Spinning BLANK ST1025 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 7 8 8 10 16 25

26726-01 Casting BLANK ST1082 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 10 12

26726-01 Spinning BLANK ST1082 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 7 8 10 16 25

26982-01 Casting BLANK ST1084 ( IMX ) SLATE 2PC 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 10 12

26729-01 Casting BLANK ST1086 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 10 12

26729-01 Spinning BLANK ST1086 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC

26837-01 Spinning BLANK ST1141 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC

26840-01 Casting BLANK ST1143 ( GL3 ) MAHOGANY 2PC 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 8 10 12

26732-01 Casting BLANK ST1201 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC

26732-01 Spinning BLANK ST1201 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 6 6 7 8 8 10 16 25

26735-01 Casting BLANK SU1266 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 10 10 10 12 16 20

26738-01 Spinning BLANK SU1324 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC

26741-01 Casting BLANK SU1448 ( GL2 ) GRANITE 2PC 16 16 16 20 25 30

26849-01 Casting BLANK WB813 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC 7 7 7 8 10 12

26850-01 Casting BLANK WJ741 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC

26851-01 Casting BLANK WJ741 (BLEND) BRONZE 2PC

26854-01 Casting BLANK WJ742 (BLEND) BRONZE 1PC
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